
2025-2026 Travis Lady Rebel Volleyball Schedule  
 
 

Date Team Location Teams Times 

Friday August 8 
(Scrimmage) 

Navarro & Concordia Travis V 9:00, 9:45, 10:30 

Tuesday August 12 Texas School for the 
Deaf 

TSD JV, V 5:00, 6:15 
 

Thursday-Saturday 
August 14-16 

Jason Launders - 
AISD Tournament 

TBA Varsity Only TBA 

Tuesday August 19 San Marcos High 
School 

Travis F, JV, V 
 

5:30, 6:30, 7:30 

Thursday-Saturday​
 August 22-23 

Sinton Volleyball 
Tournament 

Sinton HS Corpus 
Cristi 

Varsity Only TBA 

Tuesday August 26 Akins  Travis F, JV, V 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Friday August 29 Navarro Navarro F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30, 7:30 

Tuesday September 2 Luling Luling F, JV, V 5:00, 5:00, 6:00 

Friday September 5 Crockett Travis F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30, 7:30 

Tuesday September 9 LBJ* Travis F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30, 7:30 

Thursday & Saturday​
September 11 & 13 

McCallum JV 
Tournament 

McCallum JV TBA 

Friday September 12 Northeast* Northeast F, JV, V 7:30, 6:30, 5:30 

Tuesday September 16 Eastside*​
(Teacher Appreciation Night) 

Travis F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30, 7:30 

Friday September 19 Legacy Ranch* Travis F, JV, V 7:30, 6:30, 5:30 

Tuesday September 23 Manor New Tech* Manor New Tech F, JV, V 2:30, 2:30, 3:30 

Friday September 26 Lago Vista Travis F, JV, V 7:30, 6:30, 5:30 

Tuesday September 30 Austin Achieve* Austin Achieve JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Friday October 3 LBJ* LBJ F, JV, V 7:30, 6:30, 5:30 

Tuesday October 7  Northeast*​
(Pink Out) 

Travis F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30, 7:30 

Friday October 10 Eastside* Eastside F, JV, V 4:00, 3:00, 2:00 

Tuesday October 14 Legacy Ranch* Legacy Ranch F, JV, V 5:30, 5:30, 6:30 

Friday October 17 Manor New Tech* Travis F, JV, V 7:30, 6:30, 5:30 

Tuesday October 21 Lago Vista* Lago Vista F, JV, V 5:30, 5:30, 6:30 

Friday October 24 Austin Achieve​
(Senior Night) 

Travis JV, V  5:30, 6:30 

 
* Indicates District Game 
This is a tentative schedule and is subject to change. 

Head Coach: Courtney Barnes   JV Coach: Angela Beadle   Fr. Coach: Sarah Mladenka 
Athletic Director: Joe-Frank Martinez    Principal: Sarah Hodges    Athletic Trainer: Teresa Delgado & Greg Pendergast 


